## Mustang Club of Houston, Inc.

## **Sponsorship Application**



All sponsorships are subject to approval by the Mustang Club of Houston's Board of Directors. Sponsorship services and products must be in-line with the Club's philosophy and goals of dedicated to the preservation and enjoyment of Classic and Late-model Mustangs.

STING	LUE O	Pour To
\$ C55	2	Stop
		7
Hot	STON, TE	XXS

Business Name:
Business Address:
Susiness Email:
Susiness Website:
Susiness Phone:
Owner Name:
Owner Contact Infor.:

## **Sponsorship Tiers:**

Bronze Sponsorship: \$50 for Twelve Months Silver Sponsorship: \$150 for Twelve Months Gold Sponsorship: \$250 for Twelve Months

Platinum/Corporate Sponsorship: \$1,000 to \$3,000 for Twelve Months

				9. Car show on site, cruise to site
			8. May display banner at car shows	
			7. Link to business on the MCOH website	
6.			6. An ad on the MCOH Facebook page	
			5. Invitation to speak and promote products/services at MCOH	
		•	club meeting	
я				4. Logo displayed on MCOH Website main page
Platinum	Gold	7.		3. Free Vendor booth space at car shows
		Silver	Bronze	2. Mention and public acknowledgement at car shows
		S	S BIOUSE	Business card size ad in the MCOH Club Newsletter

Should your organization desire to have discount coupons or other merchandising included in our gift bags distributed to show participants, we would be honored to include them.